
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

Today’s sale was the last of the year and cattle sold on a mostly steady market. Demand for heifers was 

a little sticky, but remained strong on all other classes of cattle. Packer cows are still struggling, but 

may pick up after the first of the year as sale barns are now shut down for two weeks.

Our next cattle sale will be January 9th and we look forward to doing business with you all in 2018. The 

crew here at the Hamilton Commission Company wants to thank each and every one of our consignors 

for believing in us to market your livestock. A big thanks also goes out to all the buyers who come week 

after week to help keep our market strong.

Merry Christmas and Happy Holidays to you all!

40-65

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

67-72

Choice:

$5 Lower

Steady

1100-1300

850-1000

$5 Lower

SPLIT

900-1100

700-900

700-850

Steady

Steady

Choice:

130-140

125-135

SteadyPacker Bulls:

35-41

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

110-120

Packer Bulls:

175-190

170-185

150-165

140-150

130-140

125-135

50-54

42-49

145-155

135-145

115-125

No. 1 Heifers
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No. 1 Steers

Head Count:
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