		HAM	ILTON COMMISSION COMPANY		
Cattle Sale Results					
SALE DATE:	12/19/2017		HEAD COUNT:	118	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	175-190	CWT	Choice:	1100-1300	PR
300 - 400 lb:	170-185	CWT	Med Quality:	850-1000	PR
400 - 500 lb:	150-165	CWT	Aged:	SPLIT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	140-150	CWT			
600 - 700 lb:	130-140	<u>CWT</u>	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	125-135	CWT	Choice:	900-1100	HD
			Med Quality:	700-900	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	700-850	HD
200 - 300 lb:	145-155	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	135-145	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	130-140	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	125-135	CWT	Stocker Steers:	Steady	
600 - 700 lb:	115-125	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady	
700 lb & up:	110-120	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	\$5 Lower	
			Feeder Heifers:	\$5 Lower	
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	Steady	
High Yield:	50-54	CWT	Packer Bulls:	Steady	
Med Yield:	42-49	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	Steady	
Low Yield:	35-41	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	67-72	CWT			
Low Yield:	40-65	CWT	<u> </u>		

Comments:

Today's sale was the last of the year and cattle sold on a mostly steady market. Demand for heifers was a little sticky, but remained strong on all other classes of cattle. Packer cows are still struggling, but may pick up after the first of the year as sale barns are now shut down for two weeks.

Our next cattle sale will be January 9th and we look forward to doing business with you all in 2018. The

Our next cattle sale will be January 9th and we look forward to doing business with you all in 2018. The crew here at the Hamilton Commission Company wants to thank each and every one of our consignors for believing in us to market your livestock. A big thanks also goes out to all the buyers who come week after week to help keep our market strong.

Merry Christmas and Happy Holidays to you all!

^{*}THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY, KIND AND FILL.